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OEM Reference

AUDI 8Z0419811A
SEAT 6E0419811
SEAT 6E0419812
SEAT 6K0422811
SEAT 6X0422811
VW 6E0419811
VW 6E0419812
VW 6K0422811
VW 6X0422811

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

MEYLE
MEYLE

PEX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SWAG

NK

TRISCAN

RTS

RUVILLE
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOOG

MOOG

0291059
1160200011
1160200011
1202303
17006
17006
24739
24739
30710044
5034759
850029123
91909032
925426
FTR4931
G11018
JTE752
JTE752
QR3250S
TA1690
TA1690
VOESO0511
VOESO0511
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